
PRICE PROPSAL SHEET 

The following proposal is submitted in response to the requirements and specifications 
included in the title bid and in accordance with the manpower scheduling as indicated in 
"Schedule A". The award will be applied to the initial 3-year period through 06/30/2019. 

DATE _ 

SIGNATURE _ 

TYPED NAME & TITLE ------------------ 

COMPANY NAME 

Option Option
Year Year Year Year Year

1 2 3 1 2
Personnel
  Hourly rates
     Supervisor
     Supervisor
     Dispatcher
     Guard
     Guard
     Guard
     Guard
          Composite Rate

Total Personnel costs
Other charges

Total Annual Contract Amount

Main Campus
Reggie Lewis Center

Roxbury Community College
Bid Pricing Sheet

$26.71
$24.12
$19.79
$18.48
$20.24
$17.60

$19.56

$756,770
$13,694

$770,464

April 29, 2016

$26.71
$24.12
$19.79
$18.48
$20.24
$17.60

$19.56

$756,770
$13,694

$770,464

$27.47
$24.79
$20.31
$18.96
$20.78
$18.05

$20.08

$782,732
$13,694

$796,928

$27.42
$24.74
$20.27
$18.91
$20.73
$18.01

$20.03

$774,994

$774,994

$28.22
$25.46
$20.86
$19.46
$21.33
$18.53

$20.62

$797.856

$797,856

JOHN R CHAPIN, AREA VICE PRESIDENT

Securitas Security Services USA 

$733,856
$36,608

$733,856
$36,608

$759,384
$37,544

$737,533
$37,461

$759,314
$38,542
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