## PRICE PROPSAL SHEET

The following proposal is submitted in response to the requirements and specifications included in the title bid and in accordance with the manpower scheduling as indicated in "Schedule A". The award will be applied to the initial 3-year period through 06/30/2019.

Roxbury Community College						
Bid Pricing Sheet						
				Option	Option	
	Year	Year	Year	Year	Year	
	1	2	3	1	2	
Personnel						
Hourly rates						
Supervisor	\$26.71	\$26.71	\$27.47	\$27.42	\$28.22	
Supervisor	\$24.12	\$24.12	\$24.79	\$24.74	\$25.46	
Dispatcher	\$19.79	\$19.79	\$20.31	\$20.27	\$20.86	
Guard	\$18.48	\$18.48	\$18.96	\$18.91	\$19.46	
Guard	\$20.24	\$20.24	\$20.78	\$20.73	\$21.33	
Guard	\$17.60	\$17.60	\$18.05	\$18.01	\$18.53	
Guard						
Composite Rate	\$19.56	\$19.56	\$20.08	\$20.03	\$20.62	
Total Personnel costs	\$756,770	\$756,770	\$782,732	\$774,994	\$797.856	
Other charges	\$13,694	\$13,694	\$13,694			
Total Annual Contract Amount	\$770,464	\$770,464	\$796,928	\$774,994	\$797,856	
Main Campus	\$733,856	\$733,856	\$759,384	\$737,533	\$759,314	
Reggie Lewis Center	\$36,608	\$36,608	\$37,544	\$37,461	\$38,542	

DATE April 29, 2016
SIGNATURE John B. Chopin
TYPED NAME & TITLE <u>IOHN R CHAPIN</u> , <u>AREA VICE PRESIDENT</u>
COMPANY NAME Security Services USA

## PROPOSAL DOWNLOAD RECEIPT

**DOWNLOADED: 12-22-2016** 

**PROPOSAL ID: 116415**